ATLANTIC SAPPH ASA

ATLANTIC SAPPH ASA

ISIN: NO0013249896

Overview

2024/08/16 11:57:40
Price

0.454 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

o

WKN:

5.21% (0.02)

NO0013249896
ASA

Tradegate

EUR

Consumer Products

Stock

48 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

0.422 EUR (7,600)
0.444 EUR (7,300)
0.454 EUR

0.454 EUR

0.454 EUR

0.4315 EUR

0.454 EUR

3,800

1,725.20

1

3,800

150.00

125.00

100.00

75.00

50.00

25.00

0.00

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/14 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/13 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/12 S8 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0013249896&ID_NOTATION=310698736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac47eda9c085f5d40e72a6ee55b6f4a3d3d7924c41aeb5b1d68d71898c360ba7&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ca13d7c686cf9f80b&time=1723894621&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fce1f4b7206b179b144a8720d2549666a4843bacce47a61905e8fd6da0fdb76e&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fb6274bced40674b7&time=1723894621&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63b603b0f31fd638429c44c27a84370934fd73113463cfabc68503fb23404537&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=17c27e7680c952886&time=1723894621&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f2e11ee7d49f7aa8144e17bfc215b2f8b52bb98193a499327360c16664320f2&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d677d8c2f18b87c40&time=1723894621&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6a9b1f88bef14b6c3c2b6974516395a6abef61b2ca0d71715ac0b76c7a45a2d&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b06d77357b5b3b34c&time=1723894621&tool=RSC

ATLANTIC SAPPH ASA

Details

2024/08/16 11:57:40

Price
0.454 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

5.21% (0.02)

ISIN NO0013249896
Symbol ASA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 48 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.422 EUR (7,600)
Ask (Ask size) 0.444 EUR (7,300)
Open 0.454 EUR
High 0.454 EUR
Low 0.454 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.4315 EUR
VWAP 0.454 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,800
Trading volume 1,725.20
Number of trades 1
Last size 3,800
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -72.16% -89.98% -99.41%
Perf (abs.) -1.12 -3.87 -72.77
Beta 4.00 217 0.84
Volatility 48539 350.50 216.28

CESKAS

spofitelna
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2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ATLANTIC SAPPH ASA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 11:57
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 12:53
08/16

Munich 2024/ 08:09
08/16

London Stock Exchange 2023/ 12:52

European Trade Reporting 07/10

Frankfurt 2024/ 11:45

0.435 EUR (3,295
0.472 EUR (1,933

0.833 EUR (1,950

1.133 EUR (1,698
10.860 EUR (2024/05/29
0.341 EUR (2024/07/18
10.860 EUR (2024/05/29
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.341 EUR (2024/07/18)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.454 EUR 0.00 1
0.4195 EUR 0.00 6
0.4405 EUR 0.00 1
61.70 NOK 0.08 1
0.4315 EUR 0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=310698736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294102106
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294102107
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357570589
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357570589
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268225064

ATLANTIC SAPPH ASA

CESKAS

spofitelna

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
07/24

2024/
08/15

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

18:00 4.503 NOK 0.00

21:24 0.4313 USD 0.00

09:10 0.4155 EUR 0.00

12:43 0.434 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293423373
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216641804
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293817256
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=312947337

ATLANTIC SAPPH ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

ATLANTIC
SAPPHIRE.

Company Profile

Contact Details
ATLANTIC SAPPHIRE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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CESKAS

spofitelna
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